
English Department Book List 
 
*SR indicates Summer Reading 

English I 

Title ISBN 

Same Kind of Different as Me (SR) 978-0849900419 

To Kill a Mockingbird 978-0060935467 

Romeo and Juliet 978-0671722852 

The Odyssey 978-0143039952 

 

Honors English I 

Title ISBN 

Same Kind of Different as Me (SR) 978-0849900419 

To Kill a Mockingbird 978-0060935467 

Romeo and Juliet 978-0671722852 

The Odyssey 978-0143039952 

Animal Farm 978-0451526342 

 

English II 

Title ISBN 

Night (SR) 978-0374500016 

Things Fall Apart 978-0385474542 

A Midsummer Night’s Dream 978-0743477543 

The Inferno (excerpts, does not need to be purchased)  N/A (PDF) 

 

Honors English II 

Title ISBN 

Night (SR) 978-0374500016 

Things Fall Apart 978-0385474542 

The Inferno (excerpts, does not need to be purchased) N/A (PDF) 

A Midsummer Night’s Dream 978-0743477543 

Les Miserables 978-0449300022 

 

English III 

Title ISBN 

The Last of the Mohicans OR 
Gilead OR 
When Crickets Cry OR 
The Chosen (SR) 

978-0120000302 
978-0312424404 
978-1595540546 
978-0449213445 

The Crucible 978-0142437339 

The Narrative of Frederick Douglass 978-0674034013 

The Great Gatsby 978-0743273565 

Fahrenheit 451 978-1451673319 

 

AP English Language & Composition 

Title ISBN 

The Scarlet Letter OR 
East of Eden OR  
The Last of the Mohicans OR 
My Antonia (SR) 
The Narrative of Frederick Douglass (SR) 

978-1591281986 
978-0140186390 
978-0120000302 
979-8560377724 
978-0486284996 

Outliers 978-0316017930 



Hamlet 978-0743477123 

The Great Gatsby 978-0743273565 

Maus 978-0394747231 

Jane Eyre 978-0141441146 

Fahrenheit 451 978-1451673319 

In Cold Blood 978-0679745587 

The Language of Composition (3rd edition only) 978-1319056148 

 

English IV 

Title ISBN 

The Screwtape Letters (SR) 978-0060652937 

Beowulf (excerpts, does not need to be purchased) N/A (PDF) 

The Canterbury Tales (excerpts, does not need to be purchased) N/A (PDF) 

Macbeth 978-0743477109 

Frankenstein 978-0143131847 

Lord of the Flies 978-0399501487 

When Crickets Cry 978-1595540546 

 

AP English Literature & Composition 

Title ISBN 

The Screwtape Letters (SR) 
Wuthering Heights OR 
A Tale of Two Cities OR 
Heart of Darkness OR 
Persuasion OR  
Great Expectations (SR)  

978-0060652937 
978-0141439556 
978-0141439600 
978-1673303056 
978-0141439686 
978-0141439563 

Beowulf (excerpts, does not need to be purchased) N/A (PDF) 

Macbeth 978-0743477109 

The Canterbury Tales (excerpts, does not need to be purchased) N/A (PDF) 

Frankenstein 978-0143131847 

Lord of the Flies 978-0399501487 

Pride & Prejudice 978-0141439518 

 

Dual Credit  

Title ISBN 

Saving Leonardo (SR) 978-1462787722 

The Allyn and Bacon Guide to Writing (8th Edition)* 978-0134424521 

Good Reasons (7th Edition)* 978-0134392868 

 
*Important notes on Dual Credit textbooks: I would suggest that you RENT the eTextbook. Other options 
are somewhat cost prohibitive. You can find rentals on Amazon, Apple Books, and Google Play Books. It 
is important that you have the FULL edition. Do NOT buy or rent a textbook that says “Condensed” or 
“Brief” edition. It is also important that you have the correct edition. The Allyn and Bacon Guide to 
Writing is the 8th edition and Good Reasons is the 7th edition. Any previous editions will be missing some 
of the readings. 


